











Sub-Junior National Drop Roball Championship Federation Cup-2018



ORG. BY: VIDARBHA DROP ROBALL ASSOCIATION & ANAND NIKETAN COLLEGE, WARDRA Drop Roball Federation-India (DRFI)

Registered with: Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of India Associated by : Association of Indian Universities (AIU) Aff. to : Asian Drop Roball Federation (ADRF)



Of. A.N.C. Anandusun...... who participated in the 09th Sub Junior National Drop Roball Championship & 7th Federation Cup-2018 held at Anand Niketan College, Anandwan, Warora Distt. Chandrapur (Maharashtra). From 17th to 20th November-2018. He / She Participated in Single / Double / Triple / Mix Double / Super Events & got 1st, 2nd, 3rd Position As Player / Official / Coach .

Dr. D.S. Dhull President, DRFI

Dr. Mrunal Kale Org. Committee President

Prol-Tanaji Bayskar Org. Committee Secretary

Prof. Rajendra G. Banmare Secretary UDRA

Lata Sharma Gen. Secretary DREL